OUDE ROEM HANDHAVEN

Rijlabels
BBR
Dames
Leest-de Ruiter van der, Daisy
Heren Senior
Leest van der, Henry
BHR
Heren
Lemmens, John
Dames
Ringelenstein van, Deborah
CuU
Heren
Glabbeek van, Rene
Heren Senior
Velden van der, Hans
FSR
Heren
Amelsfoort van, Rick
Melissen, Lucas
Dames
Verlouw, Anouk
Heren Jeugd
Martha, Thor

3D Zondag 12 oktober

Som van TotScore

494

446

446

509

607
619
518
349
478

521



OUDE ROEM HANDHAVEN

Heren
Sande van der, Ton
Hart de, Hans

Dames
Sande-Vermeeren van der, Saskia
Sande van der, Jitske

Heren Jeugd
Hart de, Thomas

Heren Senior
Fekken, Wicher
Leest van der, Mark
Doelen van der, Ad
Vennings, Erik

TR

Heren Senior
Leeuwen van, Jos
Vissers, Jan

3D Zondag 12 oktober

394

335
154

509
448
446
315

483
414



